INDUSTRY
MIXPAC™
Systems for Adhesives
TWO-COMPONENT INDUSTRY
SOLUTIONS
TABLE OF CONTENT
MIXPAC™ A-System	 6
MIXPAC™ B-System	 10

00
B
SD
Q
 0
8-
38
TA
 1
0-
ET
TC
 1
0-
ET
1:1/2:1 102414 MCH 05-18T 18 5.0/0.197 2.10 3000 P P
MCH  102415 MCH 05-24T 24 5.0/0.197 2.00 2000 P P
102416 MCH 05-32T 32 5.0/0.197 2.60 2000 P P
102417 MCH 06-18T 18 6.0/0.236 3.60 2000 P P
102418 MCH 06-24T 24 6.0/0.236 4.20 2000 P P
102419 MCH 06-32T 32 6.0/0.236 5.00 1500 P P
102421 MCH 08-18T 18 8.0/0.315 6.70 2000 P P
102424 MCH 08-24T 24 8.0/0.315 8.50 1500 P P
102425 MCH 08-32T 32 8.0/0.315 10.90 1200 P P
102427 MCH 1008-18S 18 8.0/0.315 10.20 1000 P
102429 MCH 10-18T 18 10.0/0.394 12.30 1400 P P
102430 MCH 10-20D 20 10.0/0.394 12.60 1200 P P P P P
102432 MCH 10-24D 24 10.0/0.394 15.30 1000 P P P P P
102431 MCH 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 14.60 1000 P P
102433 MCH 10-32T 32 10.0/0.394 17.70 900 P P
102434 MCH 13-12T 13  10.0/0.394 14.70 1400 P
102435 MCH 13-18T 18 13.0/0.512 21.00 1000 P
102437 MCH 13-24T 24 13.0/0.512 27.30 800 P
102438 MCH 13-32T 32 13.0/0.512 25.70 600 P
4:1/10:1 102440 MCHX 08-18T 18 8.0/0.315 6.40 1800 P P
MCHX 102443 MCHX 08-24T 24 8.0/0.315 9.30 1500 P P
102444 MCHX 10-12T 12 10.0/0.394 9.60 2000 P P
102445 MCHX 10-18T 18 10.0/0.394 11.90 1400 P P
102446 MCHX 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 16.20 1000 P P
102447 MCHX 13-12T 12 13.0/0.512 11.60 1200 P
112498 MCHX 15-12-30 12 15.0/591 27.00 1000 P
1:1/2:1  300002 MCQ 05-24L 24 5.3/207 3.46 1500 P
MCQ 300006 MCQ 07-24T 24 7.5/295 6.19 1000 P
300455 MCQ 08-24T 24 8.7/0.343 8.44 1300 P P
300375 MCQ 08-32T 32 8.7/0.343 10.37 900 P P
300496 MCQ 10-24T-01 24 10.7/0.421 14.04 800 P
300377 MCQ 10-32T 32 10.7/0.421 18.45 600 P
1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1 300469 MGQ 08-18T 18 8.7/0.343 6.70 1200 P P
MGQ 300454 MGQ 08-20D 20 8.7/0.343 7.57 1000 P
300453 MGQ 08-20T 20 8.7/0.343 7.34 1000 P P
300462 MGQ 08-24D 24 8.7/0.343 8.61 800 P
300461 MGQ 08-24T 24 8.7/0.343 8.76 800 P P
300493 MGQ 10-19D 19 10.7/0.421 12.15 800 P
300497 MGQ 10-24D 24 10.7/0.421 14.49 650 P
MATCHING MIXERS
� 21
Ratio Force